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Bill
SB 2038
SB 2079
E SB 2085
SB 2080
SB 2069
SB 2082
SB 2074
SB 2035
SB 2071
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Second Reading and Final Passage

Carrier
Schaible
Klein
Meyer
Myrdal
Luick
Larsen, O.
Osland
Anderson
Larson, D.
Oban
Bakke
Myrdal
Dwyer
Myrdal
Roers, K.
Dotzenrod

11th Order

Committee Vote Recommendation Comment
NATRES 6-0 DP
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AGR 6-0 DP
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POLSUB 6-0 DP

Senate Convenes at: 1:00PM

A =Amended

E =Emergency Measure
* =Carried Over from Yesterday's Calendar

Page: 1



Senate Calendar
Sixty-sixth Session Day 2
North Dakota Legislative Assembly

Today's Calendar
January 08, 2019

Second Reading and Final Passage - 11th Order

SB 2038 Carrier: Sen. Schaible

Relating to energy conversion and transmission facility siting, gas and liquid energy conversion, and gas and liquid
transmission facility siting.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Energy and Natural Resources Committee

01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 10:00

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2079 Carrier: Sen. Klein

Relating to the definition of pasteurized milk ordinance and to the pasteurized milk ordinance revision.
01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Agriculture Committee

01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 09:30

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2085 Carrier: Sen. Meyer

Emergency
A BILL for an Act authorizing the state of North Dakota acting through job service North Dakota to sell certain property;
and to declare an emergency.
01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, (emergency), referred Government and Veterans Affairs Committee
01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 09:15
01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 1 0

SB 2080 Carrier: Sen. Myrdal
Relating to the federal meat inspection revision.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Agriculture Committee

01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 10:00

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2069 Carrier: Sen. Luick

Relating to powers and duties of the director of juvenile court.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee
01/07 Senate Committee Hearing 11:30

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2082 Carrier: Sen. Larsen, O.

Relating to cultivated lands for summer fallow.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Agriculture Committee
01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 10:30

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2074 Carrier: Sen. Osland

Relating to the destruction of juvenile court records.
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SB 2074 Carrier: Sen. Osland
01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee

01/07 Senate Committee Hearing 09:00

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2035 Carrier: Sen. Anderson

Relating to notice and publication requirements.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Political Subdivisions Committee
01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 09:30

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2071 Carrier: Sen. Larson, D.

Relating to restraining orders.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee
01/07 Senate Committee Hearing 10:30

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2103 Carrier: Sen. Oban

Relating to patrolmen being deemed probationary employees for a period of up to twelve months; and to amend and
reenact subsection 3 of section 39-03-13 of the North Dakota Century Code, relating to the power of the
superintendent to delegate authority for disciplinary action within the highway patrol.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Government and Veterans Affairs Committee

01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 10:20

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 7 0 0

SB 2066 Carrier: Sen. Bakke

Relating to the court facilities improvement advisory committee.
01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee
01/07 Senate Committee Hearing 09:45

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2087 Carrier: Sen. Myrdal

Relating to record retention of civil commitment of sexually dangerous individuals.
01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee

01/07 Senate Committee Hearing 09:30

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2068 Carrier: Sen. Dwyer

Relating to docketing of restitution judgments.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee
01/07 Senate Committee Hearing 10:00

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0
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SB 2088 Carrier: Sen. Myrdal

Relating to juvenile court.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Judiciary Committee
01/07 Senate Committee Hearing 11:00

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0

SB 2064 Carrier: Sen. Roers, K.
Relating to the state forester appointment, qualification, and duties.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Government and Veterans Affairs Committee

01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 10:45

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 1 0

SB 2078 Carrier: Sen. Dotzenrod

Relating to records management; and to repeal sections 54-44.6-08, 54-46-10, and 54-46-13 of the North Dakota
Century Code, relating to the authority to adopt rules for records management and forms management.

01/03 Senate Introduced, first reading, referred Political Subdivisions Committee

01/04 Senate Committee Hearing 10:15

01/07 Senate Reported back, do pass, place on calendar 6 0 0
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